
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
DSD PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610125193 Date: 22.07.2021

Collective No.: 0000211200
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 30.07.2021
Our Reference: engg vcc

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3088076 843490
20

POWER SUPPLY 2 EA 18.08.2021 MM03 SPG000010

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610125193
Date: 22.07.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3088076 POWER SUPPLY

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810
INDENT FOR POWER SUPPLY MODEL:SPM1-241 FOR NEW 5 TPH CONTROL PANE.

DETAIL DESCRIPTION IS AS UNDER BELOW

MAKE- CARLO GAVAZZI OR EQUIVALANT
MADE IN TAIWAN
T100
SPM1-241 (AC TO DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY)
INPUT-100-240VAC 47-63HZ 300MA
OUTPUT-24VDC 100W

CLASS 2,UL 508
SELV OUTPUT COMPLIANT
R191487-9601052000052
INDUSTRIAL CONTOL EQUPIMENT

For Technical specifications only Contact PERSON: - M.S.Thakor >(I/C-ENGG-Vihar DSD)
Mobile No: - +919974059273

KINDLY REFER ATTACHED PHOTO COPY FOR THE EXJUSTING POWER SUPPLY.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2




	Power_Supply_Card(Vihar)Last date 30.07.21
	Power Supply card

